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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 2 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
17.06.2016 - 9:48 Results
Estonian Records 1:49.86 SIDORKIN, Vladimir AKTIIV Moscow (RUS) 26.04.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:55.81 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 26.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:50.70 ZIRK, Kregor USK London (GBR) 17.05.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 1:50.70 ZIRK, Kregor USK London (GBR) 17.05.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. AEDMA, Andri 95 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:54.84 700
50m: 26.22 26.22 100m: 55.58 29.36 150m: 1:25.68 30.10 200m: 1:54.84 29.16

2. LUHT, Karl Johann 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:57.63 651
50m: 26.31 26.31 100m: 55.85 29.54 150m: 1:25.89 30.04 200m: 1:57.63 31.74

3. SUUN, Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:57.83 648
50m: 26.49 26.49 100m: 56.26 29.77 150m: 1:27.23 30.97 200m: 1:57.83 30.60

4. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:58.83 632
50m: 27.20 27.20 100m: 57.19 29.99 150m: 1:28.25 31.06 200m: 1:58.83 30.58

5. KALINOVSKI, Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:59.61 620
50m: 26.25 26.25 100m: 55.87 29.62 150m: 1:26.42 30.55 200m: 1:59.61 33.19

6. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:59.66 619
50m: 25.86 25.86 100m: 55.71 29.85 150m: 1:26.88 31.17 200m: 1:59.66 32.78

7. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:59.84 616
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.41 30.13 150m: 1:28.81 31.40 200m: 1:59.84 31.03

8. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2:00.70 603
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 57.23 30.09 150m: 1:29.65 32.42 200m: 2:00.70 31.05

9. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:00.83 601
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 58.32 31.05 150m: 1:29.79 31.47 200m: 2:00.83 31.04

10. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:00.96 599
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 57.96 30.25 150m: 1:29.59 31.63 200m: 2:00.96 31.37

11. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant 2:01.01 598
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 57.75 30.71 150m: 1:29.17 31.42 200m: 2:01.01 31.84

12. REINSALU, Henri 96 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:01.44 592
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 56.24 29.51 150m: 1:27.43 31.19 200m: 2:01.44 34.01

13. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:01.75 588
50m: 25.86 25.86 100m: 56.09 30.23 150m: 1:27.76 31.67 200m: 2:01.75 33.99

14. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 2:02.07 583
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.50 29.71 150m: 1:28.79 32.29 200m: 2:02.07 33.28

15. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:03.08 569
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.96 30.08 150m: 1:30.73 32.77 200m: 2:03.08 32.35

16. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:03.60 562
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 58.77 31.38 150m: 1:30.68 31.91 200m: 2:03.60 32.92

17. LEICHTER, Karl Johan 97 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:04.23 553
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 1:00.90 32.35 150m: 1:32.94 32.04 200m: 2:04.23 31.29

18. SOROKIN, Robin-Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:04.42 550
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 1:00.14 31.71 150m: 1:33.20 33.06 200m: 2:04.42 31.22

19. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:05.13 541
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.84 32.07 150m: 1:33.00 32.16 200m: 2:05.13 32.13

20. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:05.58 535
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.40 31.11 150m: 1:32.90 33.50 200m: 2:05.58 32.68

21. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:05.95 531
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.49 31.85 150m: 1:34.39 33.90 200m: 2:05.95 31.56
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:06.22 527
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.95 32.19 150m: 1:34.05 33.10 200m: 2:06.22 32.17

23. ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:06.85 519
150m: 1:34.26 1:34.26 200m: 2:06.85 32.59

24. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:07.60 510
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 1:01.09 32.76 150m: 1:34.54 33.45 200m: 2:07.60 33.06

25. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:07.87 507
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.20 32.79 150m: 1:34.91 33.71 200m: 2:07.87 32.96

26. PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:08.07 505
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:01.08 32.35 150m: 1:35.15 34.07 200m: 2:08.07 32.92

27. ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.49 500
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:01.64 32.63 150m: 1:34.58 32.94 200m: 2:08.49 33.91

28. OBOLONIN, Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.67 498
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:01.77 32.52 150m: 1:34.70 32.93 200m: 2:08.67 33.97

29. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.82 496
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:01.38 32.52 150m: 1:34.63 33.25 200m: 2:08.82 34.19

30. RAEPPO, Henry 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:09.74 485
50m: 29.23 29.23 100m: 1:01.87 32.64 150m: 1:36.56 34.69 200m: 2:09.74 33.18

31. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:10.30 479
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.33 31.87 150m: 1:36.16 34.83 200m: 2:10.30 34.14

32. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:10.33 479
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 1:00.43 32.45 150m: 1:33.99 33.56 200m: 2:10.33 36.34

33. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:10.39 478
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:01.66 32.63 150m: 1:36.79 35.13 200m: 2:10.39 33.60

34. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:10.46 477
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.14 34.19 150m: 1:38.13 34.99 200m: 2:10.46 32.33

35. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.83 473
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:01.23 32.87 150m: 1:35.44 34.21 200m: 2:10.83 35.39

36. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:12.31 458
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:02.92 33.11 150m: 1:38.38 35.46 200m: 2:12.31 33.93

37. REIU, Sven 00 Wiru Swim 2:12.68 454
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 1:02.12 33.55 150m: 1:36.69 34.57 200m: 2:12.68 35.99

38. LATT, Daniil 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:13.36 447
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:03.50 34.86 150m: 1:39.21 35.71 200m: 2:13.36 34.15

39. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 2:13.67 444
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:04.32 34.54 150m: 1:40.10 35.78 200m: 2:13.67 33.57

40. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.81 442
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:04.18 34.40 150m: 1:38.72 34.54 200m: 2:13.81 35.09

41. TAMMER, Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:13.84 442
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:38.77 1:09.55 200m: 2:13.84 35.07

42. VARES, Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:13.96 441
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:03.63 33.42 150m: 1:39.65 36.02 200m: 2:13.96 34.31

43. KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:14.11 439
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:01.53 33.41 150m: 1:36.78 35.25 200m: 2:14.11 37.33

44. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:14.13 439
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:03.02 33.51 150m: 1:37.79 34.77 200m: 2:14.13 36.34

45. POIKLIK, Edvin 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:14.32 437
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.68 32.93 150m: 1:38.73 36.05 200m: 2:14.32 35.59
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Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:14.32 437
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 1:01.35 33.28 150m: 1:36.54 35.19 200m: 2:14.32 37.78

47. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:14.68 434
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:03.64 34.35 150m: 1:40.05 36.41 200m: 2:14.68 34.63

48. KIRS, Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:14.92 432
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:05.17 35.47 150m: 1:40.09 34.92 200m: 2:14.92 34.83

49. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 2:15.86 423
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:04.42 34.86 150m: 1:39.72 35.30 200m: 2:15.86 36.14

50. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:16.09 421
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:03.49 34.03 150m: 1:40.63 37.14 200m: 2:16.09 35.46

51. KOEOEK, Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:16.19 420
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.70 35.22 150m: 1:42.01 36.31 200m: 2:16.19 34.18

52. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:16.87 413
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:05.02 34.07 150m: 1:42.03 37.01 200m: 2:16.87 34.84

53. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:17.07 412
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:03.41 34.15 150m: 1:40.99 37.58 200m: 2:17.07 36.08

54. KUETT, Kaspar 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.50 408
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:03.06 33.18 150m: 1:40.23 37.17 200m: 2:17.50 37.27

55. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:18.16 402
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:07.32 36.84 150m: 1:42.05 34.73 200m: 2:18.16 36.11

56. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:18.50 399
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:04.93 34.52 150m: 1:42.91 37.98 200m: 2:18.50 35.59

57. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:18.65 398
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:05.90 35.50 150m: 1:42.46 36.56 200m: 2:18.65 36.19

58. TRETJAKOV, Mark 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:19.23 393
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:07.32 35.75 150m: 1:44.76 37.44 200m: 2:19.23 34.47

59. JOEORG, Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:19.36 392
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.81 35.42 150m: 1:43.22 36.41 200m: 2:19.36 36.14

60. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:19.67 389
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:07.10 35.65 150m: 1:43.73 36.63 200m: 2:19.67 35.94

61. TREPP, Kaarel 00 Wiru Swim 2:19.72 389
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:05.31 34.10 150m: 1:43.29 37.98 200m: 2:19.72 36.43

62. FILIPPOV, Martin 00 Spordiklubi Shark 2:19.93 387
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:05.51 35.17 150m: 1:43.57 38.06 200m: 2:19.93 36.36

63. KONOVALOV, Aleksander 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:20.12 385
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:08.08 36.62 150m: 1:45.31 37.23 200m: 2:20.12 34.81

64. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.96 378
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:06.37 36.18 150m: 1:43.70 37.33 200m: 2:20.96 37.26

65. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.87 363
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:07.90 36.27 150m: 1:46.56 38.66 200m: 2:22.87 36.31

66. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:24.95 348
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:06.30 35.60 150m: 1:44.50 38.20 200m: 2:24.95 40.45

67. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:25.17 346
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:11.10 37.57 150m: 1:48.38 37.28 200m: 2:25.17 36.79

68. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.85 342
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:08.07 36.53 200m: 2:25.85 1:17.78

69. KASSIHIN, Kevin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:26.25 339
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:10.91 37.78 150m: 1:48.80 37.89 200m: 2:26.25 37.45
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

70. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.53 330
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:07.92 36.19 150m: 1:46.81 38.89 200m: 2:27.53 40.72

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:58.83 632
50m: 27.20 27.20 100m: 57.19 29.99 150m: 1:28.25 31.06 200m: 1:58.83 30.58

2. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:59.84 616
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.41 30.13 150m: 1:28.81 31.40 200m: 1:59.84 31.03

3. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2:00.70 603
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 57.23 30.09 150m: 1:29.65 32.42 200m: 2:00.70 31.05

4. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:00.83 601
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 58.32 31.05 150m: 1:29.79 31.47 200m: 2:00.83 31.04

5. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:01.75 588
50m: 25.86 25.86 100m: 56.09 30.23 150m: 1:27.76 31.67 200m: 2:01.75 33.99

6. SOROKIN, Robin-Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:04.42 550
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 1:00.14 31.71 150m: 1:33.20 33.06 200m: 2:04.42 31.22

7. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:05.13 541
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.84 32.07 150m: 1:33.00 32.16 200m: 2:05.13 32.13

8. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:05.95 531
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.49 31.85 150m: 1:34.39 33.90 200m: 2:05.95 31.56

9. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:07.60 510
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 1:01.09 32.76 150m: 1:34.54 33.45 200m: 2:07.60 33.06

10. PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:08.07 505
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:01.08 32.35 150m: 1:35.15 34.07 200m: 2:08.07 32.92

11. OBOLONIN, Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.67 498
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:01.77 32.52 150m: 1:34.70 32.93 200m: 2:08.67 33.97

12. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.82 496
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:01.38 32.52 150m: 1:34.63 33.25 200m: 2:08.82 34.19

13. RAEPPO, Henry 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:09.74 485
50m: 29.23 29.23 100m: 1:01.87 32.64 150m: 1:36.56 34.69 200m: 2:09.74 33.18

14. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:10.33 479
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 1:00.43 32.45 150m: 1:33.99 33.56 200m: 2:10.33 36.34

15. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:10.46 477
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.14 34.19 150m: 1:38.13 34.99 200m: 2:10.46 32.33

16. LATT, Daniil 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:13.36 447
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:03.50 34.86 150m: 1:39.21 35.71 200m: 2:13.36 34.15

17. MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:14.32 437
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 1:01.35 33.28 150m: 1:36.54 35.19 200m: 2:14.32 37.78

18. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:14.68 434
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:03.64 34.35 150m: 1:40.05 36.41 200m: 2:14.68 34.63

19. JOEORG, Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:19.36 392
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.81 35.42 150m: 1:43.22 36.41 200m: 2:19.36 36.14
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Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle

2000 and younger

1. SUUN, Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:57.83 648
50m: 26.49 26.49 100m: 56.26 29.77 150m: 1:27.23 30.97 200m: 1:57.83 30.60

2. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:00.96 599
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 57.96 30.25 150m: 1:29.59 31.63 200m: 2:00.96 31.37

3. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:03.08 569
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.96 30.08 150m: 1:30.73 32.77 200m: 2:03.08 32.35

4. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:03.60 562
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 58.77 31.38 150m: 1:30.68 31.91 200m: 2:03.60 32.92

5. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:05.58 535
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.40 31.11 150m: 1:32.90 33.50 200m: 2:05.58 32.68

6. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:06.22 527
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.95 32.19 150m: 1:34.05 33.10 200m: 2:06.22 32.17

7. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:07.87 507
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.20 32.79 150m: 1:34.91 33.71 200m: 2:07.87 32.96

8. ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.49 500
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:01.64 32.63 150m: 1:34.58 32.94 200m: 2:08.49 33.91

9. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:10.30 479
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.33 31.87 150m: 1:36.16 34.83 200m: 2:10.30 34.14

10. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:10.39 478
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:01.66 32.63 150m: 1:36.79 35.13 200m: 2:10.39 33.60

11. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.83 473
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:01.23 32.87 150m: 1:35.44 34.21 200m: 2:10.83 35.39

12. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:12.31 458
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:02.92 33.11 150m: 1:38.38 35.46 200m: 2:12.31 33.93

13. REIU, Sven 00 Wiru Swim 2:12.68 454
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 1:02.12 33.55 150m: 1:36.69 34.57 200m: 2:12.68 35.99

14. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 2:13.67 444
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:04.32 34.54 150m: 1:40.10 35.78 200m: 2:13.67 33.57

15. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.81 442
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:04.18 34.40 150m: 1:38.72 34.54 200m: 2:13.81 35.09

16. TAMMER, Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:13.84 442
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:38.77 1:09.55 200m: 2:13.84 35.07

17. VARES, Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:13.96 441
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:03.63 33.42 150m: 1:39.65 36.02 200m: 2:13.96 34.31

18. KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:14.11 439
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:01.53 33.41 150m: 1:36.78 35.25 200m: 2:14.11 37.33

19. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:14.13 439
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:03.02 33.51 150m: 1:37.79 34.77 200m: 2:14.13 36.34

20. POIKLIK, Edvin 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:14.32 437
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.68 32.93 150m: 1:38.73 36.05 200m: 2:14.32 35.59

21. KIRS, Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:14.92 432
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:05.17 35.47 150m: 1:40.09 34.92 200m: 2:14.92 34.83

22. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 2:15.86 423
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:04.42 34.86 150m: 1:39.72 35.30 200m: 2:15.86 36.14

23. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:16.09 421
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:03.49 34.03 150m: 1:40.63 37.14 200m: 2:16.09 35.46

24. KOEOEK, Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:16.19 420
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.70 35.22 150m: 1:42.01 36.31 200m: 2:16.19 34.18
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 2, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 2000 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

25. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:16.87 413
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:05.02 34.07 150m: 1:42.03 37.01 200m: 2:16.87 34.84

26. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:17.07 412
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:03.41 34.15 150m: 1:40.99 37.58 200m: 2:17.07 36.08

27. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:18.16 402
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:07.32 36.84 150m: 1:42.05 34.73 200m: 2:18.16 36.11

28. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:18.50 399
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:04.93 34.52 150m: 1:42.91 37.98 200m: 2:18.50 35.59

29. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:18.65 398
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:05.90 35.50 150m: 1:42.46 36.56 200m: 2:18.65 36.19

30. TRETJAKOV, Mark 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:19.23 393
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:07.32 35.75 150m: 1:44.76 37.44 200m: 2:19.23 34.47

31. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:19.67 389
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:07.10 35.65 150m: 1:43.73 36.63 200m: 2:19.67 35.94

32. TREPP, Kaarel 00 Wiru Swim 2:19.72 389
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:05.31 34.10 150m: 1:43.29 37.98 200m: 2:19.72 36.43

33. FILIPPOV, Martin 00 Spordiklubi Shark 2:19.93 387
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:05.51 35.17 150m: 1:43.57 38.06 200m: 2:19.93 36.36

34. KONOVALOV, Aleksander 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:20.12 385
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:08.08 36.62 150m: 1:45.31 37.23 200m: 2:20.12 34.81

35. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.96 378
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:06.37 36.18 150m: 1:43.70 37.33 200m: 2:20.96 37.26

36. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.87 363
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:07.90 36.27 150m: 1:46.56 38.66 200m: 2:22.87 36.31

37. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:24.95 348
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:06.30 35.60 150m: 1:44.50 38.20 200m: 2:24.95 40.45

38. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:25.17 346
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:11.10 37.57 150m: 1:48.38 37.28 200m: 2:25.17 36.79

39. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.85 342
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:08.07 36.53 200m: 2:25.85 1:17.78

40. KASSIHIN, Kevin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:26.25 339
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:10.91 37.78 150m: 1:48.80 37.89 200m: 2:26.25 37.45

41. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.53 330
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:07.92 36.19 150m: 1:46.81 38.89 200m: 2:27.53 40.72


